LIVE
MEDIA
Because Content Deploys Everywhere www.ateme.com
DR8100
Multi-Format Receiver/Decoder
MPEG-2/H.264 HD and SD
	 Decoder for IPTV and Contribution
Aimed at both IPTV and contribution markets, the DR8100 is a

Input voltage   100-240 VAC , 50/60 Hz
Power consumption typical 45 W, max 70 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
DR8100-1HD-MP4-CI-xx
MPEG-2/4 HD decoder with CAM module
DR8100-2SD-MP4-CI-xx
Dual channel MPEG-2/4 SD decoder with CAM module
DR8100-1HD-MP4G-ASI-yy
MPEG-2/4 HD/SD decoder with genlock, ASI and IP or DVBS2 interface,
Pro MPEG FEC
DR8100-1SD-MP4G-ASI-yy
MPEG-2/4 SD decoder with genlock, ASI and IP or DVBS2 interface, Pro MPEG FEC
xx = DVBS2, DVBT or QAM input interfaces
yy = IP or DVBS2 for IP or Satellite contribution,
options for BISS decryption, AES/EBU outputs, etc.